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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION

GROSS SALES

$4,580,943
$1,663,670
$80,868,720
$46,394,013
$2,561,149
$99,462,422
$1,321,814
$15,168,157
$3,572,647
$475,413
$7,914,596
$32,237,425
$90,440,971
$32,974,535
$3,814,688
$5,295,708
$4,173,320
$20,473,580
$30,670,082
$96,869,346
$46,277,616
$433,410,467
$37,122,257
$10,340,722
$135,037,029
$203,059,223
$40,707,795
$74,136,950
$78,494,778
$11,993,258
$91,054,140
$34,418,854
$17,780,299
$60,734,546
$9,148,832
$2,826,494
$698,277
$26,986,083
$1,385,401
$9,966,690
$19,546,051
$9,442,628
$23,396,477
$42,294,994
$41,285,577
$26,052,290

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

TAXABLE SALES

$1,216,809
$153,228
$44,369,116
$405,230
$4,500
$6,101,665
$1,221,217
$2,243,832
$920,929
$50,621
$383,654
$13,412,881
$1,443,208
$554,250
$32,746
$675,274
$182,885
$4,472,292
$1,445,867
$42,605,310
$4,083,426
$39,254,846
$24,694,634
$9,361,765
$110,611,309
$56,871,974
$3,871,290
$18,036,102
$8,278,421
$9,104,085
$62,617,532
$23,029,994
$2,639,750
$2,987,558
$480,424
$1,506,092
$110,362
$16,121,892
$382,888
$3,342,850
$56,597
$968,961
$11,625,475
$7,544,305
$15,655,941
$197,994

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX
$79,094 $18 $79,112
$9,960 $0 $9,960
$2,883,992 $12,673 $2,896,665
$26,341 $9,563 $35,904
$293 $122,983 $123,276
$396,607 $119,228 $515,835
$79,380 $27,088 $106,468
$145,853 $658 $146,511
$59,856 $1,440 $61,296
$3,290 $0 $3,290
$24,937 $41,091 $66,028
$871,834 $70,605 $942,439
$93,806 $101,058 $194,864
$36,028 $56,903 $92,931
$2,129 $897 $3,026
$43,892 $10,658 $54,550
$11,888 $553 $12,441
$290, 700 $20,333 $311,033
$93,985 $102,643 $196,628
$2,769,833 $10,284 $2,780,117
$266,047 $61,747 $327,794
$2,554,679 $9,176 $2,563,855
$1,605,258 $166,928 $1,772,186
$608,520 $5,679 $614,199
$7,189,726 $38,919 $7,228,645
$3,969,821 $5,167 $3,974,988
$251,632 $948 $252,580
$1,185,864 $6,313 $1,192,177
$538,091 $37,075 $575,166
$591,940 $1,817 $593,757
$4,070,147 $18,130 $4,088,277
$1,472,676 $5,848 $1,478,524
$171,586 $9,883 $181,469
$194,189 $20,784 $214,973
$31,228 $0 $31,228
$97,897 $41 $97,938
$7,174 $0 $7,174
$1,047,922 $22,814 $1,070,736
$24,890 $620 $25,510
$217,285 $3,147 $220,432
$3,677 $29,227 $32,904
$64,313 $245 $64,558
$756,273 $8,955 $765,228
$490,390 $37,949 $528,339
$1,017,638 $33,939 $1,051,577
$12,870 $9,079 $21,949
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COUNTY: WRIGHT

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES $3,842,271
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE $8,198,359
623 HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE $229,153
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE $1,367,298
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR $15,600,495
721 ACCOMODATION $6,796,972
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $64,625,780
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $27,621,995
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $9,555,705
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $2,881,616
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $30,237,713
999 UNDESIGNATED $15,641,039

COUNTY TOTAL $2,255,129,323

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$512,773
$153,337
$34,381
$2,999
$14,142,945
$6,423,611
$63,104,452
$15,181,383
$5,264,766
$2,788,020
$11,745,642
$10,029,625

$684,715,915

SALES TAX

$33,332
$9,967
$2,234
$195
$961,790
$422,199
$4,346,617
$986,796
$342,209
$225,005
$843,412
$653,121

$45,192,308

USE TAX

$0

$328
$1,793
$0
$8,424
$1,084
$24,031
$31,422
$10,070
$183
$29,660
$2,320

$1,352,421

TOTAL TAX

$33,332
$10,295
$4,027
$195
$970,214
$423,283
$4,370,648
$1,018,218
$352,279
$225,188
$873,072
$655,441

$46,544,729
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